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Women / 10 / L10s4 grp1
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ariana Light310
Golden City

9.075 8.675 9.5009.300 36.550
2 3 1T 1 1 

1 

Ava Camposano345
Tampa Gymnastics

9.100 8.700 9.1257.875 34.800
1 2 5 2 2 

2 

Hannah Drielick307
Golden City

8.750 9.225 9.0007.375 34.350
6T 1 7 3 3 

3 

Karah Vargo131
Coast Elite - FL

8.775 7.450 8.6757.925 32.825
5 4 4 6 4 

4 

Jasmin Matchett129
Coast Elite - FL

8.200 6.425 8.7758.425 31.825
8 6 3 5 5 

5 

Janelle Lopez128
Coast Elite - FL

8.950 0.000 8.8509.300 27.100
3 7T 1T 4 6 

6 

Raven Gadson126
Coast Elite - FL

8.750 7.100 1.0007.500 24.350
6T 5 6 8 7 

7 

Calie Hyndman127
Coast Elite - FL

8.925 0.000 8.0000.000 16.925
4 7T 8 7 8 

8 
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Women / 10 / L10s4 grp2
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shelby Smith101
360 Gymnastics FL

9.200 8.825 8.6759.300 36.000
3T 4 1 3 1 

1 

Cierra Koehring309
Golden City

9.000 8.950 9.4507.550 34.950
5 3 7 1 2 

2 

Leia Randall344
Tampa Gymnastics

9.250 8.675 8.4007.875 34.200
2 6 4 4 3 

3 

Nicole Aiello549
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.200 8.000 8.9757.600 33.775
3T 7 6 2 4T

4T

Blaire Loudermilk311
Golden City

8.500 9.075 8.2008.000 33.775
7 2 3 6 4T

4T

Camryn Evans125
Coast Elite - FL

8.700 5.350 8.3007.850 30.200
6 8 5 5 6 

6 

Marissa Nychyk130
Coast Elite - FL

9.300 9.200 0.0008.400 26.900
1 1 2 7T 7 

7 

Jade Martin343
Tampa Gymnastics

0.000 8.725 0.0000.000 8.725
8 5 8 7T 8 

8 
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Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Coast Elite - FL L 103.350 27.175 23.750 26.125 26.300
11 1 1
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Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Golden City S 106.875 26.825 27.250 24.850 27.950
11 1 1

2 Tampa Gymnastics S 77.725 18.350 26.100 15.750 17.525
22 2 2
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